10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:40 pm
4:00 pm
4:15 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

Schedule

Free time: 9-square, gaga ball, or table games
Team building game

Session 1 (music, teaching, small groups) in Garage
Lunch in Atrium

Choose your adventure #1

Amazing Race- outside game

Choose your adventure #2

Snack time in atrium

Quiet time/Devotional

Small group time- Quiet time follow up

Group Bunco

Session 2 (music, teaching, small groups) in Garage
Dinner in Atrium

Free time: 9-square, gaga ball, or table games
Dismiss

RELEVANT

ALL—
—=DAY




