Schedule

10:00 am	Free time: 9-square, gaga ball, or table games
10:30 am	Team building game
11:00 am	Session 1 (music, teaching, small groups) in Garage
12:00 pm	Lunch in Atrium
12:30 pm	Choose your adventure #1
1:30 pm	Amazing Race- outside game
2:30 pm	Choose your adventure #2
3:30 pm	Snack time in atrium
3:40 pm	Quiet time/Devotional
4:00 pm	Small group time- Quiet time follow up
4:15 pm	Group Bunco
5:00 pm	Session 2 (music, teaching, small groups) in Garage
6:00 pm	Dinner in Atrium
6:30 pm	Free time: 9-square, gaga ball, or table games
7:00 pm	Dismiss

